T-3 Workshop Schedule — Duke University

January 8-10, 2005

Saturday Evening
by 4:00 Check in at Millennium Hotel
4:30 Registration in Breedlove Room, Perkins Library
5:00-6:00 Program Orientation

Information Literacy

6:00-8:00 Dinner and Evening Roundtable (all participants)
Breedlove Room (catered by Pao Lim)

Sunday

(Session held in Breedlove Room)
8:00-9:00 Breakfast (catered by Alpine Bagels)
9:00-9:15 Learning Theory
9:15-10:15 Teaching Methods
10:15-10:30 Break
10:30-11:30 Teaching as Performance
11:30-12:30 Assessing teaching and student learning
12:30-1:30 Lunch (catered by Yamazushi)
1:30-2:00 Working with Faculty, departments and programs
2:00-3:15 Lesson Planning and Design
3:15-3:30 Break
3:30-4:00 Demonstration (sample lesson)
4:00-6:00 Practice sessions for student demonstrations

6:30 Dinner at Sitar India



Evening

8:00-9:00
9:00-10:15
10:15-10:45
10:45-12:00
12:00-12:30
12:30-1:30

1:30-3:30

3:30-3:45
3:45-4:00
4:00-6:00

6:30

Optional Individual Consultations with Instructors
(from 8:00 to 10:00)

Monday

(Session held in Room 119 Perkins Library)

Breakfast (catered by Alpine Bagels)

Paired Presentations begin (15 minutes each)
Breaks and Individual Feedback

Second Set of Paired Presentations

Breaks and Individual Feedback

Lunch (catered by Saladelia)

Tips and Techniques for Instructors
Japanese Specific Techniques

Teaching Students with Different Language Ability
Break

Wrap-Up and Program Evaluation

Trial Access to Japanese Commercial Databases

Farewell Dinner at Chamas Churrascaria



