T-3 Workshop Schedule – Duke University

January 8-10, 2005

Saturday Evening

by 4:00	Check in at Millennium Hotel
4:30	Registration in <i>Breedlove Room</i> , Perkins Library
5:00-6:00	Program Orientation Information Literacy
6:00-8:00	Dinner and Evening Roundtable (all participants) Breedlove Room (catered by Pao Lim)
Sunday (Session held in Breedlove Room)	
8:00-9:00	Breakfast (catered by Alpine Bagels)
9:00-9:15	Learning Theory
9:15-10:15	Teaching Methods
10:15-10:30	Break
10:30-11:30	Teaching as Performance
11:30-12:30	Assessing teaching and student learning
12:30-1:30	Lunch (catered by Yamazushi)
1:30-2:00	Working with Faculty, departments and programs
2:00-3:15	Lesson Planning and Design
3:15-3:30	Break
3:30-4:00	Demonstration (sample lesson)
4:00-6:00	Practice sessions for student demonstrations
6:30	Dinner at Sitar India

Evening

Optional Individual Consultations with Instructors (from 8:00 to 10:00)

Monday (Session held in Room 119 Perkins Library)

8:00-9:00	Breakfast (catered by Alpine Bagels)
9:00-10:15	Paired Presentations begin (15 minutes each)
10:15-10:45	Breaks and Individual Feedback
10:45-12:00	Second Set of Paired Presentations
12:00-12:30	Breaks and Individual Feedback
12:30-1:30	Lunch (catered by Saladelia)
1:30-3:30	Tips and Techniques for Instructors Japanese Specific Techniques Teaching Students with Different Language Ability
3:30-3:45	Break
3:45-4:00	Wrap-Up and Program Evaluation
4:00-6:00	Trial Access to Japanese Commercial Databases
6:30	Farewell Dinner at Chamas Churrascaria